DUNKIRK RECREATION COMMISSION
342 CENTRAL AVENUE
CITY HALL, DUNKIRK, NY 14048

2016 Men’s Fast Pitch Softball

1. Monnies/Rookies
2. Lakeside Club
3. Kallies Krusade

4. G&E Tents
5. Darkside
6. Kosciuszko Club

Wednesday, June 1
6:30 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Monnies/Rookies
8:00 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. G&E Tents

Monday, June 6
6:30 Stad Darkside vs. Kosciuszko Club
8:00 Stad G&E Tents vs. Lakeside Club

Wednesday, June 8

6:30 #7 Monnies/Rookies vs. Kosciuszko Club
6:30 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Lakeside Club
8:00 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Darkside

Monday, June 13
6:30 Stad Darkside vs. Lakeside Club
8:00 Stad G&E Tents vs. Monnies/Rookies

Wednesday, June 15
6:30 Kochs G&E Tents vs. Darkside
6:30 #7 Lakeside Club vs. Kosciuszko Club

Monday, June 20
6:30 Stad Monnies/Rookies vs .Lakeside Club
8:00 Stad G&E Tents vs. Kosciuszko Club

Wednesday, June 22

6:30 #7  Darkside vs. Lakeside Club

6:30 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Monnies/Rookies
8:00 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. G&E Tents

Friday, June 24
6:30 Stad G&E Tents vs. Darkside
8:00 Stad Kosciuszko Club vs. Darkside

Monday, June 27

6:30 #7  Monnies/Rookies vs. G&E Tents
6:30 Stad Lakeside Club vs. Kosciuszko Club
8:00 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Darkside

Schedule

Wednesday, June 29

6:30 #7 G&E Tents vs. Darkside
6:30 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Kosciuszko Club
8:00 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Lakeside Club

Wednesday, July 6

6:30 #7 Monnies/Rookies vs. Kosciuszko Club
6:30 Stad. Kallies Krusade vs. G&E Tents
8:00 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Lakeside Club

Monday, July 11

6:30 #7 G&E Tents Lakeside Club
6:30 Stad Monnies/Rookies vs. Kosciuszko Club
8:00 Stad Monnies/Rookies vs. Darkside

Wednesday, July 13

6:30 #7 Monnies/Rookies vs. Lakeside Club
6:30 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Kosciuszko Club
8:00 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Darkside

Wednesday, July 20

6:30 #7 Monnies/Rooskies vs. Lakeside Club
6:30 Stad Kosciuszko Club vs. G&E Tents
8:00 Stad Kallies Krusade vs. Kosciuszko Club

Friday, July 22
6:30 Stad Monnies/Rookies vs. Darkside
8:00 Stad OPEN Makeups

Monday, July 25

6:30 #7 Kosciuszko Club vs. G&E Tents

6:30 Stad Lakeside Club vs. Darkside

8:00 Stad Monnies/Rookies vs. Darkside
Wednesday, July 27

6:30 #7 Monnies/Rookies vs. Kallies Krusade
6:30 Stad Kosciuszko Club vs. Lakeside Club
8:00 Stad Kosciuszko Club vs. Darkside

over —»



Monday, August 1

6:30 #7/ OPEN

6:30 Stad G&E Tents vs. Monnies/Rookies
8:00 Stad G&E Tents vs. Lakeside Club

Wednesday, August 3
OPEN

Friday, August 5
OPEN

PLAYOFFS
August 8
August 10
August 12
August 15




